INTERREGIO

60 meter
Reeks:1
1 39
2 426
3 148
4 9812
5 588
6 752
7 84
8 47
60 meter
Reeks:2
1 131
2 1591
3 1951
4 92
5 240
6 1477
7 399
8 1420
60 meter
Reeks:3
1 799
2 85
3 115
4 810
5 463
6 119
7 181
8 112
60 meter
Reeks:4
1 449
2 456
3 415
4 601
5 2094
6 2024
7 1153
8 1167
60 meter
Reeks:5
1 130
2 1765
3 586
4 838
5 9896
6 9800
7 1168
60 meter
Reeks: 6
1 1344
2 9817
3 9519
4 9815
5 1981
6 9503
7 9460
60 meter
Reeks:1
1 69
2 371
3 329
4 385
Pag. 1

2 sept 2012

Ben Jongens

DE MUYNCK BRAM
COOPMAN GERALD
LAENENS JEF
POTVLIEGE QUINTEN
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
VERSTRAETE SEPPE
MECHELINCK JARNO
VAN CAMPE JAN

Ben Jongens

STEVENS BRECHT

DE CREMER HERVE

DE WISPELAERE JOREN
VERMEIRE BRANCO

LAMONT LUKAS

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
VAN DE WALLE PIETERJAN
DE KEYSER JONAS

Ben Jongens

NKOANE TSHWANI*
SERRANO MATTHIAS
COENE THOR
GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
DE VILDER JARNE
HUIJS JONAS

CHERLET ROBBE

Ben Jongens

DE RYCKE MILAN
MARTENS ROBBE
MICHELS KENJI
COCKHEYT JOERI
POTVLIEGE YENTL
VAN HEUGTEN SIEP
MOREAU WARRE
COLPAERT THYBEN

Ben Jongens

SAMAIN BEZ

DE JONHE EMILE
VAN LAECKE LUCAS
MEEREMANS JASPER
NIJS QUINTEN
DANCKAERT HENRI
GENBRUGGE MICHIEL

Ben Jongens

SIMKENS SANDER
STIOZOS MANOS
COOREVITS KASPER
BERINTAN ROBIN
PICKAVET MILAN
PERSTIJN WARRE

DE PAUW NIELS

Ben Meisjes

DE VARE CLARA
DEMEULEMEESTER LISA
VERVYNCK MARIE-LAURE
VANDEWALLE FEBE

ACME
ACME
ACME
ACME
KAAG
RCG

KAAG
ACME

RCG
ASVO
RIEM
HALE
DEIN
KAAG
RCG
RCG

DEIN
KAAG
RCG
ACME
ASVO
RCG
KAAG
RCG

ASVO
ASVO
DEIN
RIEM
ACME
KAAG
RIEM
RCG

RCG
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
RCG
KAAG
RCG

RIEM
RCG

KAAG
RCG

KAAG
KAAG
RIEM

KAAG
ASVO
DEIN
ASVO

10.

10.
10.

10.
10.
11.

11

48
51

62
77
03

.24
.52
.57
.52

.16

9.84
9.96
10.04

10.

09
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5 144
6 291
7 52
8 064
60 meter
Reeks:2
1 167
2 233
3 180
4 184
5 957
6 196
7 1156
8 599
60 meter
Reeks:3
1 1594
2 336
3 203
4 477
5 326
6 330
7 1157
8 143
60 meter
Reeks:4
1 195
2 597
3 990
4 989
5 1789
6 1593
7 201
8 1081
60 meter
Reeks:5
1 66
2 1166
3 9814
4 8287
5 8248
6 68
7 2771
8 1557
60 meter
Reeks: 6
1 67
2 2797
3 221
4 194
5 8250
6 172
60 meter
Reeks:7
1 9818
2 145
3 579
4 775
60 meter
Reeks:1
1 3509
2 3953
3 4010

Pag. 2

2 sept 2012
VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE KAAG
VANDERVORST ERIKA HCO
DANNEEL ELISA HCO
GINTERTAELLE JILL KAAG

Ben Meisjes

LIKET LIEZE
BONNE AMELIE
VERMEULEN LISA
VAN PARYS LOUISE
JOLIE CHARLOTTE
CAPA NILAY

VAN BOSSCHE LISA
D'HAEYERE KATO

Ben Meisjes

LOMAN DANAE

OWUSU BERYL

DIOUF LOUISE
TEMMERMAN MARGAUX
DE SCHUYTER AXELLE
CAMPE MEREL

VAN HULLE EMMA
HENS SOETKIN

Ben Meisjes

CAILLY LISA

VAN HYFTE FLORENCE
VAN DAELE MORGANE
VAN DAELE MAITE
BAEKE LINA

DE WISPELAERE FLORE
DE VISSCHER KYANA
BRAECKMAN KIARA

Ben Meisjes

DE MEYER INNE

VAN WAEYENBERGE EVA
CLAEYS SOETKIN

DE LANDSHEERE EMMA
VAN LANDEGHEM MARE
COOLS FLEUR

DE CRAECKER EMMA
SPRANGERS MUKA

Ben Meisjes

FRANCKEN ALICE

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARG.

VAN HULLE MARION
BRUYNOOGHE LORE
VAN PARYS JUSTINE
DEWAELE KAAT

Ben Meisjes

VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
JANSSENS ELIEN
ERAUW YMKE
VANHOUTTE LOEKA

Pup Jongens
BUFFEL SIMON

HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
DOSSCHE XANDER

DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
RIEM
RCG

RIEM
ACME

ASVO
RCG

RCG

RIEM
DEIN
DEIN
RIEM
KAAG

RCG

RIEM
ACME
ACME
ACME
RIEM
RCG

RIEM

KAAG
RCG
DEIN
RCG
HALE
KAAG
RCG
KAAG

KAAG
ACME
RCG
RCG
DEIN
DEIN

NA
KAAG
RCG
DEIN

RCG
KAAG
ACME

10.
10.
10.
10.

10.

11.
12.

L7
.94
.05

.27
.72

.76

8.81
9.01
9.05

04

04
05

01
02
01
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INTERREGIO

4 3778
5 3841
6 3658
7 4116
8 4436
60 meter
Reeks:2
1 3516
2 3915
3 4195
4 4126
5 3513
6 4728
7 4473
8 4181
60 meter
Reeks:3
1 3512
2 3439
3 39064
4 3525
5 4579
6 3484
7 5182
8 3581
60 meter
Reeks:4
1 5261
2 3481
3 4793
4 3946
5 4487
6 5181
7 3726
8 3593
60 meter
Reeks:5
1 9802
2 3790
3 3589
4 3615
5 3963
6 3579
7 4004
8 3446
60 meter
Reeks: 6
1 4488
2 9816
3 4670
4 3580
60 meter
Reeks:1
1 2838
2 3608
3 3606
4 3362
5 3183
6 30647
7 3405
8 3810
60 meter
Reeks:2

Pag. 3

2 sept 2012
VANDECAUTER CAMILLE DEIN
VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES ASVO
SPRANGERS LIAM KAAG
VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS RIEM
BOGAERTS SENNE ACME
Pup Jongens
DE VISSCHER LORENZO RCG
VAN DORPE JOREN ASVO
GAUDISSABOIS LOUIS ACME
LOEYS MATTHIAS RCG
COENE LARS RCG
WANZEELE LENNART KAAG
MOREAU BJARNE RIEM
VAN DE WALLE MAARTEN DEIN
Pup Jongens
CHERLET JOOST RCG
BAFORT JOACHIM ACME
VAN HERREWEGE THIMON RIEM
SEVERENS STIJN¥* RCG
PAUWELS MATHIAS KAAG
NONNEMAN JARNE HALE
VAN DE WALLE MATHIS HALE
HUTSEBAUT FIEBE RIEM
Pup Jongens
ARNOUT GILLES KAAG
VANCOETSEM ARNE KAAG
DE CREMER ARNAUD ASVO
MATTHYS BRENT KAAG
GENBRUGGE MATHIJS RCG
VAN DE WALLE MILAN HALE
CAUWELS STEF RIEM
DESMET VICTOR DEIN
Pup Jongens
ZUTTERMAN SEPPE NA
DHONDT MATHIS DEIN
STANDAERT BRECHT DEIN
GOEDERTIER VICTOR DEIN
TEMMERMAN THIBAUT RIEM
HENS BEREND KAAG
DE CLERCQ MATIS KAAG
POTVLIEGE GLENN ACME
Pup Jongens
VERA BRAM RCG
BERINTAN ADRIEN RCG
VAN BOSSCHE NIELS RIEM
JANSSENS TIBO KAAG
Pup Meisjes
AGWAZIE ANGEL ACME
INGELS MARTHE RCG
BRACKE JILL RCG
LAGAST ESTER KAAG
HANSSENS ILANA ASVO
DEMETTER KAAT ASVO
DE BOCK LISA RIEM
CARNOY HANNE RIEM

Pup Meisjes

O O O WO
N
Ne]

(O O O WO W WO
(@)
N

— (O O O O WO
(0]
(@]

9.46
9.48
9.90
9.98
10.19
10.20
10.25
10.41

O © W © O O o
w
'_\

612
607
590
552
552

670
638
538
533
533
523
514
497

562
540
512
468
454
432
428
327

547
543
445
428
383
381
371
339

502
486
387
319
304
282
263
198

436
425
268
227

716
710
587
584
560
514
447
432
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1 2973
2 2927
3 3170
4 2841
5 3135
6 2958
7 4129
8 3182
60 meter
Reeks:3
1 3624
2 3407
3 3142
4 3184
5 3190
6 3468
7 2849
8 3575
60 meter
Reeks:4
1 2846
2 3743
3 3469
4 4082
5 2995
6 2842
7 4336
8 3049
60 meter
Reeks:5
1 4491
2 3920
3 4555
4 3048
5 3767
6 3059
60 meter
Reeks: 6
1 4527
2 2845
3 2981
3805
80 meter
Reeks:1
1 7552
2 6773
3 06674
4 7577
5 6584
6 6661
7 6562
8 6563
80 meter
Reeks:2
1 7049
2 7059
3 6811
4 6657
5 6538
6 7348
7 6857
8 7018
80 meter

Pag. 4

2 sept 2012
VANHALST SARA DEIN
VAN BASSELAERE OONA ACME
ANDRIES MARIE ASVO
ROELS FEBE ACME
WULTEPUTTE RUNE DEIN
VAN HEUGTEN LOT KAAG
BOONE LUCA BELLA ACME
GAEREMYNCK TINE ASVO

Pup Meisjes

COQUYT MAXENCE

VAN HYFTE GAELLE
DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE
KETSMAN FEBE
VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN
DE MUER EMMA

DE MOOR HELENA
VANHOUTTE LAURE

Pup Meisjes

VANPETEGHEM LOBKE
WAMBACQ DORIS

DE MUER JULIE

VAN HYFTE AMBER

DE WINTER KATRIJN
VAN CAMPE LIESBETH
BAFORT HELENA

DE RUYTER JANA

Pup Meisijes

HEUDE MELANIE
VUYLSTEKE ANNELIES
D'HAEYERE MARGOT
CLARYSSE JELKE
HEYNDRICKX LAURE
VAN DAMME GEIKE

Pup Meisjes

BLOT FRIEDL

VAN SEVEREN LOT
COMMERE FENNE
COPPITTERS XANTHE

Min Jongens

VANLIERDE JORG
ZUTTERMAN KASPER
CAUTAERTS JUSTIN
SAP ARTHUR
CHERLET WOUT
BUEDTS TUUR
MEEREMANS MATISSE
DECLERCQ BRENT

Min Jongens

VAN DEN HEEDE EMILE
BLOT HARALD

CLAEYS REINHARD
HENS KOBE
VANPETEGHEM SEPPE
VERA ROBBIE

CARTON ARNO

LAGAST KAREL

Min Jongens

RCG

RIEM
DEIN
ASVO
ASVO
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN

ACME
RIEM
DEIN
RIEM
DEIN
ACME
ACME
KAAG

ACME
RIEM
ACME
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG

RCG

ACME
DEIN
KAAG

DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
RCG

RIEM
HALE
HALE

RIEM
RCG

DEIN
KAAG
ACME
RCG

ASVO
KAAG

9.
10
11

11.

11.
11.

11.
12.
12.

72
.39
17

NG

KAAG - Blaarmeersen

01 505 P
01 474 P
01 450 P
02 447 P
02 445 P
01 419 P
02 417 P
02 381 P
02 456 P
02 447 P
02 408 P
02 400 P
01 369 P
02 365 P
02 357 P
02 256 P
02 365 P
01 353 P
02 339 P
02 289 P
01 282 P
02 249 P
02 217 P
02 195 P
01 361 P
02 335 P
02 288 P
02 249 P
02 225 P
02 197 P
01 486 P
01 343 P
02 205 7P
02 0P

99 868 P
99 743 P
99 729 P
99 709 P
99 678 P
00 643 P
99 637 P
00 630 P
99 662 P
99 632 P
00 615 P
00 595 P
00 568 P
00 542 P
99 511 P
00 458 P
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Reeks:3

6743
6876
6866
6778
6572
6684
6660
6609

OJoyurdbdwbdNE

80 meter
Reeks:4

1 06824
6745
6696
6826
6687
7050
6620
6676

O JONU D WN

80 meter

Reeks:5

6867
8010
8015
7010
6723
6875
6685
6537

N -

O Joy Ul W

80 meter
Reeks: 6
7459
7296
7771
6733
7311
6831
7373

N~

~ o0k W

80 meter
Reeks:1

1 5786
5959
5782
6507
7183
5811
6399
5762

QO Jo Uk Wk

80 meter
Reeks:2

1 5731
6372
5654
6354
5925
6256
5628
6086

QO JO Uk W

80 meter
Reeks:3
1 5651
2 5732
3 6481
4 5914
Pag. 5

2 sept 2012
GOETEYN JENTEN KAAG
VANDRIESSCHE JONAS ASVO
LEFEBVRE ELARD ASVO
GEIRNAERT TRISTEN DEIN
THOMAS CEDRIC KAAG
CARRETTE ARNE DEIN
PAUWELS THOMAS KAAG
VAN POUCKE DANTE RCG

Min Jongens

VAN DE VELDE NIELS
DECOCK JEFF

TIMPERMAN CARL

DOOMS MICHIEL

VAN DE VELDE LANDER
VAN HERREWEGHE MATHIAS
WAUTERS GUILLAUME
INGELAERE JARNI

Min Jongens

MARTENS KASPER
GINSBURG ALAN
JANZEN KAREL
VANDECASTEELE DRIES
HEYNDRICKX ALEX
VANDERMEERSCH TOM
VERMEULEN JONAS
VAN SEVEREN WARD

Min Jongens

TAZUR HICHEM

DE BUNDEL CIEL
DE JONGHE HENRI
VAN OOST BRENT
BRACKE STAN
BILLIET MAXIME
SEYNAEVE KARL

Min Meisjes

BAUWENS LAURES
VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES
DHONT HANNE

DE BAETS EVI
STAELENS EMMA

VAN PETEGEM KELLY
DEMETTER TINE

DEPLA ELISABETH

Min Meisjes

VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE
COQUYT JUSTINE

DE SMET KAREN
VANDEKERCKHOVE SILKE
VAN DE VELDE JADE

DE CLERCQ ALIX

DE GREEF LARA

VAN VYNCKT LEONIE

Min Meisjes

LAMBERT B3 LEEN
HEMELSOET SYLKE
JOLIE KAREN

VAN DE VELDE ELTISE

DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
RIEM
KAAG
DEIN

ASVO
KAAG
HALE
HALE
KAAG
ASVO
DEIN
ACME

KAAG
RIEM
KAAG
KAAG
RCG

KAAG
RIEM

RCG
ASVO
DEIN
RIEM
HAC
RCG
ASVO
DEIN

KAAG
RCG
HALE
OB
RCG
KAAG
ACME
HALE

HALE
KAAG
RIEM
DEIN

706
597
568
516
505
505
499
445

467
460
460
443
411
394
392
387

509
482
469
390
380
365
353
349

630
570
554
528
390
385
358

815
754
684
678
675
658
647
562

593
572
501
473
471
465
463
460

501
458
440
438
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INTERREGIO 2 sept 2012 KAAG — Blaarmeersen

5 5696 BOTTELIER YARA ACME 12.58 99 431 P
6 5656 MAENHOUT MARLIES HALE 12.75 00 401 P
7 5814 DE BEULE JUDITH KAAG 12.96 00 365 P
8 5630 ROELS HANNE ACME 13.26 00 317 P
80 meter Min Meisjes
Reeks:4
1 6623 VUYLSTEKE EVELYNN RIEM 12.19 99 503 P
2 6196 VERSTRAETE FLEUR RCG 13.03 00 353 P
3 6209 DE CALUWE EMMELIE KAAG 13.06 00 349 P
4 5655 VAN RENTERGHEM LISA HALE 13.28 00 314 P
5 5808 LEYMAN SARAH RCG 13.83 99 233 P
6 9801 ZELS MANON KAAG 13.84 00 232 P
7 5873 CAUWELS LIES RIEM 13.98 00 213 P
600 meter Ben Jongens
Reeks:1
1 39 DE MUYNCK BRAM ACME 1'59.90 03
148 LAENENS JEF ACME 2'00.52 03
3 1951 DE WISPELAERE JOREN RIEM 2'05.25 03
4 1591 DE CREMER HERVE ASVO 2'05.32 04
5 752 VERSTRAETE SEPPE RCG 2'07.85 03
6 1420 DE KEYSER JONAS RCG 2'08.14 03
7 85 SERRANO MATTHIAS KAAG 2'08.51 03
8 399 VAN DE WALLE PIETERJAN RCG 2'10.40 03
9 240 LAMONT LUKAS DEIN 2'12.97 04
10 2036 VAN AERDE VIKTOR KAAG 2'13.09 04
11 92 VERMETIRE BRANCO HALE 2'15.84 03
12 47 VAN CAMPE JAN ACME 2'19.03 03
13 119 DE VILDER JARNE RCG 2'23.80 03
600 meter Ben Jongens
Reeks:2
1 449 DE RYCKE MILAN ASVO 2'08.01 03
2 1477 VAN VLIET ALEXANDER KAAG 2'12.78 04
3 456 MARTENS ROBBE ASVO 2'12.97 04
4 810 GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR ACME 2'15.69 05
5 115 COENE THOR RCG 2'16.64 04
6 2094 POTVLIEGE YENTL ACME 2'22.96 05
7 601 COCKHEYT JOERI RIEM 2'24.88 04
8 112 CHERLET ROBBRE RCG 2'26.05 03
9 1153 MOREAU WARRE RIEM 2'27.54 05
10 415 MICHELS KENJI DEIN 2'30.18 04
11 289 RAPOL FERRE KAAG 2'33.91 04
12 2024 VAN HEUGTEN SIEP KAAG 2'40.13 04
463 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE ASVO NG 04
600 meter Ben Jongens
Reeks:3
1 1344 SIMKENS SANDER RIEM 2'12.01 03
2 838 MEEREMANS JASPER KAAG 2'15.59 03
3 799 NKOANE TSHWANTI* DEIN 2'15.66 04
4 130 SAMAIN BEZ RCG 2'17.71 03
5 586 VAN LAECKE LUCAS KAAG 2'19.07 03
6 9519 COOREVITS KASPER KAAG 2'22.95 05
7 9896 NIJS QUINTEN RCG 2'30.41 04
8 9800 DANCKAERT HENRI KAAG 2'33.02 04
9 1229 COPPITTERS JARRE KAAG 2'34.09 05
10 9460 DE PAUW NIELS RIEM 2'34.48 05
11 9503 PERSIJN WARRE KAAG 2'38.02 05
12 9815 BERINTAN ROBIN RCG 2'54.03 05
13 1168 GENBRUGGE MICHIEL RCG 3'01.79 04
600 meter Ben Meisjes
Reeks:1
1 52 DANNEEL ELISA HCO 2'01.01 03
2 233 BONNE AMELTIE KAAG 2'07.07 03
3 69 DE VARE CLARA KAAG 2'10.66 04
4 291 VANDERVORST ERIKA HCO 2'11.12 03
5 336 OWUSU BERYL RCG 2'11.90 03
Pag. 6
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6 167
7 330
8 203
9 1157
10 957
11 196
12 221
13 143
371
385
600 meter
Reeks:2
1 329
2 1156
3 9818
4 1593
5 477
6 1789
7 145
8 597
9 775
10 599
11 64
12 990
13 1557
14 989
184
600 meter
Reeks:3
1 2797
2 8248
3 66
4 195
5 194
6 326
7 67
8 8287
9 172
10 219
11 8250
12 579
13 1081
14 2771
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 3439
2 3581
3 5085
4 3516
5 3841
6 5181
7 3915
8 3658
9 3512
10 4010
11 3726
12 3525
4728
1000 meter
Reeks:2
1 3790
2 3964
3 5182
4 4487
5 4195
6 3778
Pag. 7

2 sept 2012
LIKET LIEZE DEIN
CAMPE MEREL DEIN
DIOUF LOUISE RCG
VAN HULLE EMMA RIEM
JOLIE CHARLOTTE RIEM
CAPA NILAY RCG
VAN HULLE MARION RCG
HENS SOETKIN KAAG
DEMEULEMEESTER LISA ASVO
VANDEWALLE FEBE ASVO

Ben Meisjes

VERVYNCK MARIE-LAURE
VAN BOSSCHE LISA
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
DE WISPELAERE FLORE
TEMMERMAN MARGAUX
BAEKE LINA

JANSSENS ELIEN

VAN HYFTE FLORENCE
VANHOUTTE LOEKA
D'HAEYERE KATO
GINTERTAELLE JILL
VAN DAELE MORGANE
SPRANGERS MUKA

VAN DAELE MAITE

VAN PARYS LOUISE

Ben Meisjes

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARG.

VAN LANDEGHEM MARE
DE MEYER INNE
CAILLY LISA
BRUYNOOGHE LORE

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE
FRANCKEN ALICE

DE LANDSHEERE EMMA
DEWAELE KAAT
STEVENS LAURA

VAN PARYS JUSTINE
ERAUW YMKE
BRAECKMAN KIARA

DE CRAECKER EMMA

Pup Jongens

BAFORT JOACHIM
HUTSEBAUT FIEBE

VAN AERDE JOREN

DE VISSCHER LORENZO
VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES
VAN DE WALLE MILAN
VAN DORPE JOREN
SPRANGERS LIAM
CHERLET JOOST
DOSSCHE XANDER
CAUWELS STEF
SEVERENS STIJN¥*
WANZEELE LENNART

Pup Jongens

DHONDT MATHIS

VAN HERREWEGE THIMON
VAN DE WALLE MATHIS
GENBRUGGE MATHIJS
GAUDISSABOIS LOUIS
VANDECAUTER CAMILLE

DEIN
RIEM
NA

RIEM
RIEM
ACME
KAAG
RIEM
DEIN
ACME
KAAG
ACME
KAAG
ACME
DEIN

ACME
HALE
KAAG
RCG
RCG
DEIN
KAAG
RCG
DEIN
RCG
DEIN
RCG
RIEM
RCG

ACME
RIEM
KAAG
RCG

ASVO
HALE
ASVO
KAAG
RCG

ACME
RIEM
RCG

KAAG

DEIN
RIEM
HALE
RCG

ACME
DEIN

2'14.
2'15.
2'15.
2'15.
2'17.
2'19.
2'24.

2'45

2'10.
2'16.
2'22.
2'27.
2'27.
2'28.
2'32.
2'32.
2'34.
2'35.
2'37.
2'39.
3'07.
3'09.

2'20.
2'21.
2'25.
2'27.
2'27.
2'31.
2'35.
2'36.
2'39.
2'48.
2'52.
2'53.
2'59.
3'06.

3'21.
3'22.
3'25.
3'26.
3'31.
3'31.
3'31.
3'32.
3'32.
3'37.
3'38.
3'39.

3'33.
3'35.
3'39.
3'41.
3'43.
3'44.
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7 3579 HENS BEREND KAAG 3'48.64 02
8 3615 GOEDERTIER VICTOR DEIN 3'53.02 01
9 3589 STANDAERT BRECHT DEIN 3'54.80 01
10 4670 VAN BOSSCHE NIELS RIEM 3'56.98 02
11 3513 COENE LARS RCG 3'57.86 02
12 3580 JANSSENS TIBO KAAG 3'57.96 02
13 9802 ZUTTERMAN SEPPE NA 4'08.50 02
1000 meter Pup Jongens
Reeks:3
1 4793 DE CREMER ARNAUD ASVO 3'44.02 02
2 3484 NONNEMAN JARNE HALE 3'45.21 01
3 4473 MOREAU BJARNE RIEM 3'48.79 02
4 4488 VERA BRAM RCG 3'50.12 02
5 3446 POTVLIEGE GLENN ACME 3'56.42 02
6 3963 TEMMERMAN THIBAUT RIEM 4'02.68 02
7 4116 VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS RIEM 4'06.26 02
8 3946 MATTHYS BRENT KAAG 4'09.71 02
9 4004 DE CLERCQ MATIS KAAG 4'10.35 02
10 3593 DESMET VICTOR DEIN 4'16.90 01
4436 BOGAERTS SENNE ACME NG 02
5261 ARNOUT GILLES KAAG NG 02
1000 meter Pup Meisjes
Reeks:1
1 3183 HANSSENS ILANA ASVO 3'25.30 02 668 P
2 3362 LAGAST ESTER KAAG 3'36.03 02 575 P
3 2927 VAN BASSELAERE OONA ACME 3'39.72 01 545 P
4 2838 AGWAZIE ANGEL ACME 3'41.89 01 527 P
5 3142 DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE DEIN 3'42.86 02 519 P
6 2958 VAN HEUGTEN LOT KAAG 3'43.01 01 518 P
7 3810 CARNOY HANNE RIEM 3'46.29 01 492 P
8 3608 INGELS MARTHE RCG 3'47.20 01 485 P
9 2841 ROELS FERE ACME 3'49.51 02 467 P
10 3170 ANDRIES MARIE ASVO 3'52.44 01 445 P
11 3182 GAEREMYNCK TINE ASVO 3'54.17 02 432 P
12 3190 VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN ASVO 4'02.76 01 371 P
13 3606 BRACKE JILL RCG 4'18.57 0L 271 P
1000 meter Pup Meisjes
Reeks:2
1 3407 VAN HYFTE GAELLE RIEM 3'50.11 02 463 P
2 3049 DE RUYTER JANA KAAG 3'53.51 02 437 P
3 4527 BLOT FRIEDL RCG 3'54.24 01 432 P
4 2973 VANHALST SARA DEIN 3'57.02 01 412 P
5 3135 WULTEPUTTE RUNE DEIN 3'58.00 02 405 P
6 2846 VANPETEGHEM LOBKE ACME 4'02.44 02 374 P
7 2842 VAN CAMPE LIESBETH ACME 4'04.09 02 362 P
8 3405 DE BOCK LISA RIEM 4'07.32 02 341 P
9 3184 KETSMAN FEBE ASVO 4'09.39 02 327 P
10 3468 DE MUER EMMA DEIN 4'11.40 02 315 P
11 3575 VANHOUTTE LAURE DEIN 4'21.06 02 256 P
12 4129 BOONE LUCA BELLA ACME 4'36.72 02 174 P
1000 meter Pup Meisijes
Reeks:3
1 4491 HEUDE MELANIE ACME 3'55.76 01 421 P
2 3920 VUYLSTEKE ANNELIES RIEM 3'56.97 02 412 P
3 3048 CLARYSSE JELKE KAAG 4'03.32 02 368 P
4 2845 VAN SEVEREN LOT ACME 4'16.50 01 283 P
5 3743 WAMBACQ DORIS RIEM 4'17.14 01 279 P
6 2849 DE MOOR HELENA KAAG 4'17.79 02 275 P
7 3469 DE MUER JULIE DEIN 4'23.91 02 240 P
8 2981 COMMERE FENNE DEIN 4'23.96 02 240 P
9 3767 HEYNDRICKX LAURE KAAG 4'29.25 02 211 P
10 4336 BAFORT HELENA ACME 4'35.52 02 179 P
11 2995 DE WINTER KATRIJN DEIN 4'39.03 01 163 P
12 4082 VAN HYFTE AMBER RIEM 5'00.10 02 79 P
1000 meter Min Meisjes
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Reeks:

1000 m
Reeks:
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1000 m
Reeks:
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1000 m
Reeks:

1
6338
7430
5683
5753
6464
7549
5823
5731
5696
5959
5914
6481
5762
5873

eter

2
6086
5656
6372
5655
5732
6507
5814
6209
6623
5630
5808
5654
5782
6256

eter

1
7464
6657
6743
6563
6538
6826
6778
7373
6687
7552
6661
7577
7018
6773
6824
6696

eter

2
6876
8010
6867
7311
7059
6866
6562
7010
7050
7296
6875
6620
6685
6660
6723
7049

2 sept 2012
TINCK JUSTINE AVLO
VANDENBROUCKE CAMERON EAH
ROELENS CELINE HCO
STEVENS NANOUK ACW
DE KEYSER EMMA RCG
SIX SOFIA EAH
CLARYSSE JENTE KAAG
VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE KAAG
BOTTELIER YARA ACME
VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES ASVO
VAN DE VELDE ELISE DEIN
JOLIE KAREN RIEM
DEPLA ELISABETH DEIN
CAUWELS LIES RIEM

Min Meisjes

VAN VYNCKT LEONIE
MAENHOUT MARLIES
COQUYT JUSTINE
VAN RENTERGHEM LISA
HEMELSOET SYLKE
DE BAETS EVI

DE BEULE JUDITH
DE CALUWE EMMELIE
VUYLSTEKE EVELYNN
ROELS HANNE
LEYMAN SARAH

DE SMET KAREN
DHONT HANNE

DE CLERCQ ALIX

Min Jongens

BRYS BEN

HENS KOBE

GOETEYN JENTEN
DECLERCQ BRENT
VANPETEGHEM SEPPE
DOOMS MICHIEL
GEIRNAERT TRISTEN
SEYNAEVE KARL

VAN DE VELDE LANDER
VANLIERDE JORG
BUEDTS TUUR

SAP ARTHUR

LAGAST KAREL
ZUTTERMAN KASPER
VAN DE VELDE NIELS
TIMPERMAN CARL

Min Jongens

VANDRIESSCHE JONAS
GINSBURG ALAN
MARTENS KASPER
BRACKE STAN

BLOT HARALD
LEFEBVRE ELARD
MEEREMANS MATISSE
VANDECASTEELE DRIES
VAN HERREWEGHE MATHIAS
DE BUNDEL CIEL
VANDERMEERSCH TOM
WAUTERS GUILLAUME
VERMEULEN JONAS
PAUWELS THOMAS
HEYNDRICKX ALEX
VAN DEN HEEDE EMILE

HALE
HALE
RCG

HALE
KAAG
RIEM
KAAG
KAAG
RIEM
ACME
RCG

HALE
DEIN
KAAG

KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
HALE
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
RIEM
DEIN
DEIN
RIEM
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN

ASVO
KAAG
ASVO
RCG

RCG

ASVO
HALE
HALE
RIEM
RIEM
ASVO
KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
KAAG
RIEM

3'02.
3'03.
3'05.
3'15.
3'18.
3'29.
3'29.
3'32.
3'32.
3'36.
3'39.
3'42.
3'47.
4'18.

3'40.
3'41.
3'44.
3'47.
3'50.
3'51.
3'52.
3'53.
3'55.
3'58.

4'17

3'15.
3'16.
3'18.
3'25.
3'28.
3'31.
3'32.
3'32.
3'41.

3'22.
3'22.
3'29.
3'29.
3'35.
3'37.
3'38.
3'39.
3'40.
3'44.
3'46.
3'47.
3'48.
3'51.
4'06.

KAAG - Blaarmeersen
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discuswerpen 0, 750kg Min Jongens
Reeks:1
1 6674 CAUTAERTS JUSTIN DEIN 31.02m 99 525 P
2 7577 SAP ARTHUR DEIN 25.19m 99 402 P
3 6584 CHERLET WOUT RCG 24 .69m 99 392 P
4 6620 WAUTERS GUILLAUME KAAG 24 .50m 00 388 P
5 7552 VANLIERDE JORG DEIN 24 .07m 99 379 P
6 6562 MEEREMANS MATISSE HALE 23.50m 99 367 P
7 6619 WAUTERS LAURENS KAAG 23.39m 00 365 P
8 6666 BALLINCKX BEREND DEIN 21.52m 99 326 P
9 6778 GEIRNAERT TRISTEN DEIN 21.17m 99 319 P
10 6857 CARTON ARNO ASVO 21.09m 99 317 P
11 6773 ZUTTERMAN KASPER DEIN 20.21m 99 299 P
12 6696 TIMPERMAN CARL DEIN 20.14m 99 298 P
13 6743 GOETEYN JENTEN KAAG 19.93m 99 294 p
14 6866 LEFEBVRE ELARD ASVO 18.83m 00 271 P
15 6826 DOOMS MICHIEL DEIN 18.35m 00 262 P
16 7018 LAGAST KAREL KAAG 18.00m 00 255 P
17 6824 VAN DE VELDE NIELS DEIN 17.67m 00 248 P
18 6563 DECLERCQ BRENT HALE 17.32m 00 241 P
19 8010 GINSBURG ALAN KAAG 16.87m 99 232 P
20 6661 BUEDTS TUUR RIEM 16.66m 00 228 P
21 6876 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS ASVO 16.43m 00 223 P
22 6538 VANPETEGHEM SEPPE ACME 16.28m 00 220 P
23 6609 VAN POUCKE DANTE RCG 16.10m 00 217 P
24 6811 CLAEYS REINHARD DEIN 16.00m 00 215 P
25 7050 VAN HERREWEGHE MATHIAS RIEM 15.70m 99 209 P
26 6684 CARRETTE ARNE DEIN 15.52m 00 205 P
27 6733 VAN OOST BRENT KAAG 15.19m 00 199 P
28 6676 INGELAERE JARNI DEIN 15.14m 00 198 P
29 7311 BRACKE STAN RCG 15.11m 99 197 P
30 7049 VAN DEN HEEDE EMILE RIEM 12.67m 99 150 P
31 7296 DE BUNDEL CIEL RIEM 12.66m 00 150 P
32 7010 VANDECASTEELE DRIES HALE 12.52m 00 147 P
33 8015 JANZEN KAREL HALE 12.31m 00 143 P
34 6867 MARTENS KASPER ASVO 12.29%9m 00 143 P
35 6685 VERMEULEN JONAS DEIN 12.21m 00 141 P
36 6723 HEYNDRICKX ALEX KAAG 12.13m 00 140 P
37 6687 VAN DE VELDE LANDER DEIN 11.88m 00 135 P
38 6745 DECOCK JEFF KAAG 11.75m 00 133 P
39 6875 VANDERMEERSCH TOM ASVO 10.22m 00 104 P
40 6660 PAUWELS THOMAS KAAG 10.09m 00 102 P
41 7373 SEYNAEVE KARL RIEM 7.86m 00 61 P
6537 VAN SEVEREN WARD ACME GP 99 0 P
6831 BILLIET MAXIME KAAG GP 00 0P
6572 THOMAS CEDRIC KAAG GP 00 0P
7459 TAZUR HICHEM KAAG GP 00 0P
hoogspringen Min Meisjes
Reeks:1
1 5924 OWUSU MEGAN RCG 1.46m 99
2 5786 BAUWENS LAURES RCG 1.43m 99
3 6464 DE KEYSER EMMA RCG 1.43m 99
4 7183 STAELENS EMMA HAC 1.40m 99
5 5782 DHONT HANNE DEIN 1.35m 99
6 5871 VAN WYNSBERGHE JULIE DEIN 1.30m 00
6 6507 DE BAETS EVI RIEM 1.30m 99
8 5731 VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE KAAG 1.25m 00
8 5651 LAMBERT B3 LEEN HALE 1.25m 99
8 6481 JOLIE KAREN RIEM 1.25m 00
11 5959 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES ASVO 1.25m 99
11 5811 VAN PETEGEM KELLY RCG 1.25m 99
11 5814 DE BEULE JUDITH KAAG 1.25m 00
11 5655 VAN RENTERGHEM LISA HALE 1.25m 00
15 6623 VUYLSTEKE EVELYNN RIEM 1.20m 99
15 5914 VAN DE VELDE ELISE DEIN 1.20m 99
17 5696 BOTTELIER YARA ACME 1.20m 99
17 6196 VERSTRAETE FLEUR RCG 1.20m 00
19 5762 DEPLA ELISABETH DEIN 1.20m 99
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6086
5656
6354
6256
5654
5630
5628
5823

kogelstoten

Reeks:1

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

752
148
39
1344
47
112
131
588
9390
1951
838
1591
426
115
92
799
119
181
1477
449
601
85
84
415
240
1229
810
463
586
9896
456
2094
1167
1981
2024
9503
1153
1168
289
9460

329
233
291
957
326
1166
336
371
167
989
1157
385
184
180
330
597

VAN VYNCKT LEONIE
MAENHOUT MARLIES
VANDEKERCKHOVE SILKE
DE CLERCQ ALIX

DE SMET KAREN

ROELS HANNE

DE GREEF LARA
CLARYSSE JENTE

1,000kg

VERSTRAETE SEPPE
LAENENS JEF

DE MUYNCK BRAM
SIMKENS SANDER
VAN CAMPE JAN
CHERLET ROBBE
STEVENS BRECHT
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
DANCKAERT EMILE

DE WISPELAERE JOREN
MEEREMANS JASPER
DE CREMER HERVE
COOPMAN GERALD
COENE THOR
VERMEIRE BRANCO
NKOANE TSHWANI*

DE VILDER JARNE
HUIJS JONAS

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
DE RYCKE MILAN
COCKHEYT JOERI
SERRANO MATTHIAS
MECHELINCK JARNO
MICHELS KENJI
LAMONT LUKAS
COPPITTERS JARRE
GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
VAN LAECKE LUCAS
NIJS QUINTEN
MARTENS ROBBE
POTVLIEGE YENTL
COLPAERT THYBEN
PICKAVET MILAN
VAN HEUGTEN SIEP
PERSTIJN WARRE
MOREAU WARRE
GENBRUGGE MICHIEL
RAPOL FERRE

DE PAUW NIELS

2 sept 2012

HALE
HALE
OB

KAAG
HALE
ACME
ACME
KAAG

Ben Jongens

RCG

ACME
ACME
RIEM
ACME
RCG

RCG

KAAG
KAAG
RIEM
KAAG
ASVO
ACME
RCG

HALE
DEIN
RCG

KAAG
KAAG
ASVO
RIEM
KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
ACME
ASVO
KAAG
RCG

ASVO
ACME
RCG

KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
RIEM
RCG

KAAG
RIEM

Ben Meisjes

VERVYNCK MARIE-LAURE
BONNE AMELTIE
VANDERVORST ERIKA
JOLIE CHARLOTTE

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE
VAN WAEYENBERGE
OWUSU BERYL
DEMEULEMEESTER LISA
LIKET LIEZE

VAN DAELE MAITE

VAN HULLE EMMA
VANDEWALLE FEBE

VAN PARYS LOUISE
VERMEULEN LISA
CAMPE MEREL

VAN HYFTE FLORENCE

EVA

DEIN
KAAG
HCO

RIEM
DEIN
RCG

RCG

ASVO
DEIN
ACME
RIEM
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
RIEM

PR Ree
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.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.05m

GP
GP

.10m
.23m
.18m
.12m
.06m
.01lm
.24m
.10m
.02m
.01lm
.91m
. 68m
.55m
.53m
.48m
.40m
.87m
.74m
. 65m
.53m
.51Im
.45m
.44m
.24m
.20m
.02m
.92m
.77m
.57m
.56m
.50m
.29%m
.23m
.07m
.80m
. 68m
.67m
.56m
.47m

GP

.21lm
.1%m
.71lm
.93m
. 75m
.29m
.80m
.74m
.92m
.33m
.17m
.90m
.59%m
.42m
.42m
.23m

KAAG - Blaarmeersen

00

00

99

00

00

00

99

00

03 487 P
03 429 P
03 426 P
03 422 P
03 418 P
03 414 P
03 363 P
04 354 P
03 348 P
03 348 P
03 341 P
04 326 P
03 317 P
04 316 P
03 312 P
04 307 P
03 272 P
03 264 P
04 258 P
03 250 P
04 249 P
03 245 P
03 244 P
04 231 P
04 229 P
05 217 P
05 210 P
04 201 P
03 188 P
04 187 P
04 183 P
05 170 P
05 166 P
04 156 P
04 139 7P
05 131 P
05 130 P
04 123 P
04 118 P
05 0P
03 154 P
03 154 P
03 135 P
03 126 P
04 123 P
03 105 P
03 99 P
03 98 P
03 88 P
03 81 P
03 79 P
03 75 P
03 72 P
05 69 P
03 69 P
04 67 P
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221
69
2797
203
8250
1789
64
143
1156
775
52
144
599
172
477
990
219
9818
145
196
2771
1081
579
194
1557
1594
1593

verspringen

Reeks:1

N =

3608
3362
2838
3606
2927
2973
3183
3624
3190
3647
3469
2841
3182
3170
2958
3135
4527
2849
3049
3810
3405
4082
3920
3142
4336
3407
2995
4555
3767
3184
3743
2846
3468
2842
2981
3048
2845
4129
4491
3059

2 sept 2012
VAN HULLE MARION RCG
DE VARE CLARA KAAG
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARG. ACME
DIOUF LOUISE RCG
VAN PARYS JUSTINE DEIN
BAEKE LINA ACME
GINTERTAELLE JILL KAAG
HENS SOETKIN KAAG
VAN BOSSCHE LISA RIEM
VANHOUTTE LOEKA DEIN
DANNEEL ELISA HCO
VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE KAAG
D'HAEYERE KATO ACME
DEWAELE KAAT DEIN
TEMMERMAN MARGAUX RIEM
VAN DAELE MORGANE ACME
STEVENS LAURA RCG
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT NA
JANSSENS ELIEN KAAG
CAPA NILAY RCG
DE CRAECKER EMMA RCG
BRAECKMAN KIARA RIEM
ERAUW YMKE RCG
BRUYNOOGHE LORE RCG
SPRANGERS MUKA KAAG
LOMAN DANAE ASVO
DE WISPELAERE FLORE RIEM

Pup Meisijes

INGELS MARTHE RCG
LAGAST ESTER KAAG
AGWAZIE ANGEL ACME
BRACKE JILL RCG
VAN BASSELAERE OONA ACME
VANHALST SARA DEIN
HANSSENS ILANA ASVO
COQUYT MAXENCE RCG
VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN ASVO
DEMETTER KAAT ASVO
DE MUER JULIE DEIN
ROELS FEBE ACME
GAEREMYNCK TINE ASVO
ANDRIES MARTE ASVO
VAN HEUGTEN LOT KAAG
WULTEPUTTE RUNE DEIN
BLOT FRIEDL RCG
DE MOOR HELENA KAAG
DE RUYTER JANA KAAG
CARNOY HANNE RIEM
DE BOCK LISA RIEM
VAN HYFTE AMBER RIEM
VUYLSTEKE ANNELTES RIEM
DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE DEIN
BAFORT HELENA ACME
VAN HYFTE GAELLE RIEM
DE WINTER KATRIJN DEIN
D'HAEYERE MARGOT ACME
HEYNDRICKX LAURE KAAG
KETSMAN FEBE ASVO
WAMBACQ DORIS RIEM
VANPETEGHEM LOBKE ACME
DE MUER EMMA DEIN
VAN CAMPE LIESBETH ACME
COMMERE FENNE DEIN
CLARYSSE JELKE KAAG
VAN SEVEREN LOT ACME
BOONE LUCA BELLA ACME
HEUDE MELANIE ACME
VAN DAMME GEIKE KAAG

.91m
.80m
.91m
.lom
.12m
.06m
.02m
.00m
.69m
.58m
.57m
.47m
.35m
.lom

.83m

9.78m

U1 U1 oY oY ~] ~J1 00 0O 0O W

NNNONDNONNDNDNONDNODNDNDNDNWWWWWWWWWWWWWUWWWWWWWWWwwwww

.28m
.93m
.55m
.49m
.98m
.30m
.74m
.10m
.80m
.71lm

GP

.86m
.85m
. 70m
.55m
.49%m
.48m
.45m
.3%m
.36m
.28m
.27m
.26m
.23m
.23m
.17m
.14m
.13m
.13m
.11lm
.0%m
.0%m
.04m
.03m
.03m
.01lm
.00m
.95m
.90m
.89m
.89m
. 87m
.81m
. 78m
.64m
.64m
.63m
.63m
.62m
.51m
.29%9m

KAAG - Blaarmeersen

04 63 P
04 62 P
04 51 P
04 42 P
04 41 P
05 41 P
04 40 P
03 40 P
05 36 P
05 35 P
03 35 P
03 34 P
04 32 P
04 30 P
04 26 P
05 25 P
05 20 P
04 15 P
04 11 P
03 10 P
05 5 P
05 0P
04 0P
04 0P
05 0P
05 0P
04 0P
01 321 P
02 319 P
01 285 P
01 252 P
01 239 7P
01 237 P
02 230 P
02 218 P
01 211 P
02 195 P
02 193 P
02 191 P
02 185 P
01 185 P
01 173 P
02 168 P
01 166 P
02 166 P
02 162 P
01 158 P
02 158 P
02 149 P
02 147 P
02 147 P
02 143 P
02 141 P
01 132 P
02 123 P
02 122 P
02 122 P
01 118 P
02 108 P
02 103 P
02 80 P
02 80 P
02 78 P
01 78 P
02 77 P
01 61 P
02 32 P
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41 3805 COPPITTERS XANTHE KAAG 2.28m 02 30 P
42 9813 SAP MARA NA 2.06m 0L 8 P
3575 VANHOUTTE LAURE DEIN GP 02 0 P
hoogspringen Pup Jongens
Reeks:1
1 4728 WANZEELE LENNART KAAG 1.44m 01 610 P
2 3778 VANDECAUTER CAMILLE DEIN 1.37m 01 537 P
3 3516 DE VISSCHER LORENZO RCG 1.28m 01 446 P
3 3513 COENE LARS RCG 1.28m 02 446 P
5 3953 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE KAAG 1.28m 02 446 P
6 3658 SPRANGERS LIAM KAAG 1.20m 01 369 P
6 3841 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES ASVO 1.20m 01 369 P
8 4126 LOEYS MATTHIAS RCG 1.20m 01 369 P
9 3593 DESMET VICTOR DEIN 1.15m 01 323 P
9 3439 BAFORT JOACHIM ACME 1.15m 01 323 P
9 9802 ZUTTERMAN SEPPE NA 1.15m 02 323 P
12 4116 VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS RIEM 1.15m 02 323 P
12 4436 BOGAERTS SENNE ACME 1.15m 02 323 P
14 4793 DE CREMER ARNAUD ASVO 1.10m 02 278 P
14 3726 CAUWELS STEF RIEM 1.10m 02 278 P
16 3946 MATTHYS BRENT KAAG 1.10m 02 278 P
17 3790 DHONDT MATHIS DEIN 1.10m 01 278 P
17 4181 VAN DE WALLE MAARTEN DEIN 1.10m 01 278 P
19 3581 HUTSEBAUT FIERE RIEM 1.05m 02 235 P
19 3589 STANDAERT BRECHT DEIN 1.05m 01 235 P
19 4010 DOSSCHE XANDER ACME 1.05m 01 235 P
19 3481 VANCOETSEM ARNE KAAG 1.05m 01 235 P
23 3512 CHERLET JOOST RCG 1.05m 01 235 P
23 4473 MOREAU BJARNE RIEM 1.05m 02 235 P
23 5182 VAN DE WALLE MATHIS HALE 1.05m 02 235 P
23 3915 VAN DORPE JOREN ASVO 1.05m 01 235 P
27 3509 BUFFEL SIMON RCG 1.05m 01 235 P
27 5261 ARNOUT GILLES KAAG 1.05m 02 235 P
29 5181 VAN DE WALLE MILAN HALE 1.00m 02 194 P
30 4579 PAUWELS MATHIAS KAAG 1.00m 02 194 P
30 4195 GAUDISSABOIS LOUIS ACME 1.00m 01 194 p
32 3525 SEVERENS STIJN¥* RCG 0.95m 02 156 P
32 3615 GOEDERTIER VICTOR DEIN 0.95m 01 156 P
32 4487 GENBRUGGE MATHIJS RCG 0.95m 02 156 P
32 3580 JANSSENS TIBRO KAAG 0.95m 02 156 P
36 3446 POTVLIEGE GLENN ACME 0.95m 02 156 P
3579 HENS BEREND KAAG GP 02 0P
speerwerpen 400g Min Jongens
Reeks:1
1 7552 VANLIERDE JORG DEIN 44 .12m 99
2 7577 SAP ARTHUR DEIN 35.87m 99
3 6661 BUEDTS TUUR RIEM 30.17m 00
4 6674 CAUTAERTS JUSTIN DEIN 28.30m 99
5 7464 BRYS BEN KAAG 27.31m 99
6 6876 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS ASVO 26.08m 00
7 6666 BALLINCKX BEREND DEIN 25.45m 99
8 6866 LEFEBVRE ELARD ASVO 25.15m 00
9 7296 DE BUNDEL CIEL RIEM 25.10m 00
10 6824 VAN DE VELDE NIELS DEIN 24.93m 00
11 6584 CHERLET WOUT RCG 24.14m 99
12 6857 CARTON ARNO ASVO 24.04m 99
13 6562 MEEREMANS MATISSE HALE 23.98m 99
14 6778 GEIRNAERT TRISTEN DEIN 23.88m 99
15 7018 LAGAST KAREL KAAG 23.43m 00
16 6676 INGELAERE JARNI DEIN 23.20m 00
17 6723 HEYNDRICKX ALEX KAAG 22 .70m 00
18 6620 WAUTERS GUILLAUME KAAG 22.69m 00
19 6743 GOETEYN JENTEN KAAG 22 .50m 99
20 6773 ZUTTERMAN KASPER DEIN 22 .33m 99
21 6537 VAN SEVEREN WARD ACME 21.97m 99
22 6619 WAUTERS LAURENS KAAG 21.11m 00
23 7348 VERA ROBBIE RCG 21.02m 00
24 6745 DECOCK JEFF KAAG 20.98m 00



INTERREGIO

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

6538
6684
6696
6563
6826
8010
6685
6687
6867
7050
7049
6660
6875
6609
7373

130
39
1477
148
588
1951
1420
119
240
112
752
181
1591
9390
586
463
131
1344
449
456
115
838
85
9519
1153
92
810
2024
47
289
601
415
399
9800
2094
9460
9503
1168
1229

kogelstoten

Reeks:1

1

OO ~JOUIdWN

10
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3953
3439
4728
3513
3516
5182
3512
3593
3778
3589

VANPETEGHEM SEPPE
CARRETTE ARNE
TIMPERMAN CARL
DECLERCQ BRENT
DOOMS MICHIEL
GINSBURG ALAN
VERMEULEN JONAS
VAN DE VELDE LANDER
MARTENS KASPER

VAN HERREWEGHE MATHIAS

VAN DEN HEEDE EMILE
PAUWELS THOMAS
VANDERMEERSCH TOM
VAN POUCKE DANTE
SEYNAEVE KARL

2 sept 2012

ACME
DEIN
DEIN
HALE
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
RIEM
RIEM
KAAG
ASVO
RCG

RIEM

Ben Jongens

SAMAIN BEZ

DE MUYNCK BRAM
VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
LAENENS JEF
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
DE WISPELAERE JOREN
DE KEYSER JONAS

DE VILDER JARNE
LAMONT LUKAS
CHERLET ROBBE
VERSTRAETE SEPPE
HUIJS JONAS

DE CREMER HERVE
DANCKAERT EMILE
VAN LAECKE LUCAS
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
STEVENS BRECHT
SIMKENS SANDER

DE RYCKE MILAN
MARTENS ROBBE
COENE THOR
MEEREMANS JASPER
SERRANO MATTHIAS
COOREVITS KASPER
MOREAU WARRE
VERMEIRE BRANCO
GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR
VAN HEUGTEN SIEP
VAN CAMPE JAN
RAPOL FERRE
COCKHEYT JOERI
MICHELS KENJI

VAN DE WALLE PIETERJAN

DANCKAERT HENRI
POTVLIEGE YENTL
DE PAUW NIELS
PERSTIJN WARRE
GENBRUGGE MICHIEL
COPPITTERS JARRE

2,000kg

HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
BAFORT JOACHIM
WANZEELE LENNART
COENE LARS

DE VISSCHER LORENZO
VAN DE WALLE MATHIS
CHERLET JOOST
DESMET VICTOR
VANDECAUTER CAMILLE
STANDAERT BRECHT

RCG

ACME
KAAG
ACME
KAAG
RIEM
RCG

RCG

DEIN
RCG

RCG

KAAG
ASVO
KAAG
KAAG
ASVO
RCG

RIEM
ASVO
ASVO
RCG

KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
RIEM
HALE
ACME
KAAG
ACME
KAAG
RIEM
DEIN
RCG

KAAG
ACME
RIEM
KAAG
RCG

KAAG

Pup Jongens

KAAG
ACME
KAAG
RCG

RCG

HALE
RCG

DEIN
DEIN
DEIN

20.55m
19.64m
19.58m
18.52m
18.24m
16.15m
16.02m
15.43m
15.16m
14.3%m
13.87m
12.95m
9.60m
GP
GP

.10m
.05m
.05m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.90m
.90m
.90m
.90m
.90m
.85m
.85m
.85m
.85m
.85m
.80m
.80m
.80m
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
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.03m
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.11lm
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INTERREGIO 2 sept 2012 KAAG — Blaarmeersen

11 5181 VAN DE WALLE MILAN HALE 7.10m 02
12 4126 LOEYS MATTHIAS RCG 7.06m 01
13 3841 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES ASVO 6.75m 01
14 4793 DE CREMER ARNAUD ASVO 6.73m 02
15 3658 SPRANGERS LIAM KAAG 6.69m 01
16 3509 BUFFEL SIMON RCG 6.59m 01
17 3726 CAUWELS STEF RIEM 6.41m 02
18 3484 NONNEMAN JARNE HALE 6.34m 01
19 3615 GOEDERTIER VICTOR DEIN 6.13m 01
20 9802 ZUTTERMAN SEPPE NA 6.13m 02
21 4195 GAUDISSABOIS LOUIS ACME 6.12m 01
22 3790 DHONDT MATHIS DEIN 6.11m 01
23 3525 SEVERENS STIJN¥* RCG 5.87m 02
24 3581 HUTSEBAUT FIEBRE RIEM 5.60m 02
25 3915 VAN DORPE JOREN ASVO 5.56m 01
26 4487 GENBRUGGE MATHIJS RCG 5.49m 02
27 5261 ARNOUT GILLES KAAG 5.3%m 02
28 4488 VERA BRAM RCG 5.30m 02
29 3946 MATTHYS BRENT KAAG 4.99m 02
30 4473 MOREAU BJARNE RIEM 4.60m 02
31 4004 DE CLERCQ MATIS KAAG 4.58m 02
32 4579 PAUWELS MATHIAS KAAG 4.48m 02
33 4116 VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS RIEM 4.21m 02
34 3580 JANSSENS TIBO KAAG 4.09m 02
4670 VAN BOSSCHE NIELS RIEM NG 02
4010 DOSSCHE XANDER ACME NG 01
4436 BOGAERTS SENNE ACME NG 02
3446 POTVLIEGE GLENN ACME NG 02
kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Meisjes
Reeks:1
1 5811 VAN PETEGEM KELLY RCG 12.00m 99
6278 SAVELKOULS MILA ATLA 10.38m 00
3 7183 STAELENS EMMA HAC 9.35m 99
4 5959 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES ASVO 9.08m 99
5 5782 DHONT HANNE DEIN 8.91m 99
6 6354 VANDEKERCKHOVE SILKE OB 8.46m 99
7 5696 BOTTELIER YARA ACME 8.27m 99
8 6464 DE KEYSER EMMA RCG 7.99%m 99
9 6196 VERSTRAETE FLEUR RCG 7.95m 00
10 5731 VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE KAAG 7.91m 00
11 5873 CAUWELS LIES RIEM 7.55m 00
12 6507 DE BAETS EVI RIEM 7.46m 99
13 5630 ROELS HANNE ACME 7.15m 00
14 5924 OWUSU MEGAN RCG 6.90m 99
15 5656 MAENHOUT MARLIES HALE 6.85m 00
16 5814 DE BEULE JUDITH KAAG 6.77m 00
17 5914 VAN DE VELDE ELISE DEIN 6.64m 99
18 5732 HEMELSOET SYLKE KAAG 6.50m 99
19 5786 BAUWENS LAURES RCG 6.44m 99
20 5654 DE SMET KAREN HALE 6.32m 00
21 5925 VAN DE VELDE JADE RCG 6.19m 00
22 6086 VAN VYNCKT LEONIE HALE 6.18m 00
23 5808 LEYMAN SARAH RCG 6.12m 99
24 6481 JOLIE KAREN RIEM 5.97m 00
25 6209 DE CALUWE EMMELIE KAAG 5.92m 00
26 5762 DEPLA ELISABETH DEIN 5.81m 99
27 5655 VAN RENTERGHEM LISA HALE 5.77m 00
28 6256 DE CLERCQ ALIX KAAG 5.60m 00
verspringen Ben Meisjes
Reeks:1
1 385 VANDEWALLE FEBE ASVO 3.67m 03 278 P
371 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA ASVO 3.61m 03 265 P
3 69 DE VARE CLARA KAAG 3.46m 04 232 P
4 233 BONNE AMELIE KAAG 3.34m 03 207 P
5 957 JOLTIE CHARLOTTE RIEM 3.34m 03 207 P
6 144 VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE KAAG 3.32m 03 203 P
7 291 VANDERVORST ERIKA HCO 3.26m 03 191 P
8 52 DANNEEL ELISA HCO 3.22m 03 183 P
Pag. 15



INTERREGIO

8 329
10 167
11 203
12 326
13 180
14 196
15 184
16 2797
17 9818
18 1156
19 330
20 195

30 8287
31 145
32 201
33 990
34 1593
351789
36 172
37 989
38 775
39 219
40 1557
2771

discuswerpen 0, 750kg

Reeks:1
5811
6278
3 5731
4 5959
5 5656
6 5628
.

8

9

N =

6354

5762

6196
10 5914
11 6256
12 5924
13 5654
14 6372
15 5782
16 5823
17 5630
18 5655
19 6481
20 6399
21 6507
22 5696
23 5814
24 5925
25 6086
26 5786

5732

6623

5873

verspringen
Reeks:1
1 7552
2 6584
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VERVYNCK MARIE-LAURE
LIKET LIEZE

DIOUF LOUISE

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE
VERMEULEN LISA

CAPA NILAY

VAN PARYS LOUISE

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARG.

VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
VAN BOSSCHE LISA
CAMPE MEREL

CAILLY LISA
FRANCKEN ALICE
TEMMERMAN MARGAUX
LOMAN DANAE

HENS SOETKIN

VAN LANDEGHEM MARE
D'HAEYERE KATO
GINTERTAELLE JILL
VAN HYFTE FLORENCE
COOLS FLEUR

DE LANDSHEERE
JANSSENS ELIEN
DE VISSCHER KYANA
VAN DAELE MORGANE
DE WISPELAERE FLORE
BAEKE LINA

DEWAELE KAAT

VAN DAELE MAITE
VANHOUTTE LOEKA
STEVENS LAURA
SPRANGERS MUKA

DE CRAECKER EMMA

EMMA

VAN PETEGEM KELLY
SAVELKOULS MILA

VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE
VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES
MAENHOUT MARLIES

DE GREEF LARA
VANDEKERCKHOVE SILKE
DEPLA ELISABETH
VERSTRAETE FLEUR
VAN DE VELDE ELISE
DE CLERCQ ALIX
OWUSU MEGAN

DE SMET KAREN
COQUYT JUSTINE
DHONT HANNE
CLARYSSE JENTE
ROELS HANNE

VAN RENTERGHEM LISA
JOLIE KAREN
DEMETTER TINE

DE BAETS EVI
BOTTELIER YARA

DE BEULE JUDITH

VAN DE VELDE JADE
VAN VYNCKT LEONIE
BAUWENS LAURES
HEMELSOET SYLKE
VUYLSTEKE EVELYNN
CAUWELS LIES

2 sept 2012

DEIN
DEIN
RCG
DEIN
DEIN
RCG
DEIN
ACME
NA
RIEM
DEIN
RCG
KAAG
RIEM
ASVO
KAAG
HALE
ACME
KAAG
RIEM
KAAG
RCG
KAAG
RCG
ACME
RIEM
ACME
DEIN
ACME
DEIN
RCG
KAAG
RCG

Min Meisjes

RCG
ATLA
KAAG
ASVO
HALE
ACME
OB
DEIN
RCG
DEIN
KAAG
RCG
HALE
RCG
DEIN
KAAG
ACME
HALE
RIEM
ASVO
RIEM
ACME
KAAG
RCG
HALE
RCG
KAAG
RIEM
RIEM

Min Jongens

VANLIERDE JORG
CHERLET WOUT

DEIN
RCG

.22m
.12m
.0%m
.07m
.07m
.03m
.00m
.97m
.97m
.95m
.92m
. 89m
.89%m
. 7%m
. 78m
.71lm
. 70m
. 67m
.65m
.64m
.63m
.59m
.58m
.49%m
.4%m
.48m
.47m
.3%m
.28m
.23m
.03m
.43m

NG
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29.95m
28.73m
20.22m
19.80m
19.05m
18.12m
17.22m
17.05m
16.39m
16.02m
14.65m
14.5%m
14.35m
14.33m
13.73m
13.69m
13.30m
13.11m
13.01m
12.75m
12.37m
12.32m
12.01m
10.96m
10.03m
9.48m
GP
GP
GP

5.07m
4.68m

KAAG - Blaarmeersen

03 183 P
03 164 P
04 158 P
04 154 P
05 154 P
03 147 P
03 141 P
04 136 P
04 136 P
05 132 P
03 127 P
04 122 P
03 122 P
04 104 P
05 103 P
03 91 P
05 90 P
04 85 P
04 82 P
04 80 P
03 78 P
03 72 P
04 71 P
05 58 P
05 58 P
04 56 P
05 55 P
04 44 P
03 30 P
05 25 P
05 6 P

05 0P

05 0P

99 503 P
00 477 P
00 300 P
99 291 P
00 276 P
99 257 P
99 239 P
99 236 P
00 223 P
99 215 P
00 188 P
99 187 P
00 183 P
00 182 P
99 171 P
00 170 P
00 162 P
00 159 P
00 157 P
99 152 P
99 144 P
99 143 P
00 138 P
00 118 P
00 101 P
99 90 P
99 0 P
99 0 P
00 0 P
99

99



INTERREGIO

discuswerpen 0, 600kg

Reeks:1

7049
7577
6773
6876
6661
6696
6666
6657
6609
6674
6563
6778
7018
6824
6826
6676
7348
6857
6572
6867
7459
6743
6538
6620
7050
6723
7373
6660
6687
6875
7010
6831
7296
7059
6562
6537

2927
3606
2838
4336
2842
4129
2995
2841
2846
3135
3468
3190
2958
2973
2981
3405
3469
3183
3142
3184
4082
3049
3407
4555
3575
9813
3767
3182
3362
4491

VAN DEN HEEDE EMILE
SAP ARTHUR
ZUTTERMAN KASPER
VANDRIESSCHE JONAS
BUEDTS TUUR
TIMPERMAN CARL
BALLINCKX BEREND
HENS KOBE

VAN POUCKE DANTE
CAUTAERTS JUSTIN
DECLERCQ BRENT
GEIRNAERT TRISTEN
LAGAST KAREL

VAN DE VELDE NIELS
DOOMS MICHIEL
INGELAERE JARNI
VERA ROBBIE

CARTON ARNO

THOMAS CEDRIC
MARTENS KASPER
TAZUR HICHEM
GOETEYN JENTEN
VANPETEGHEM SEPPE
WAUTERS GUILLAUME
VAN HERREWEGHE MATHIAS
HEYNDRICKX ALEX
SEYNAEVE KARL
PAUWELS THOMAS

VAN DE VELDE LANDER
VANDERMEERSCH TOM
VANDECASTEELE DRIES
BILLIET MAXIME

DE BUNDEL CIEL

BLOT HARALD
MEEREMANS MATISSE
VAN SEVEREN WARD

VAN BASSELAERE OONA
BRACKE JILL
AGWAZIE ANGEL
BAFORT HELENA

VAN CAMPE LIESBETH
BOONE LUCA BELLA
DE WINTER KATRIJN
ROELS FEBE
VANPETEGHEM LOBKE
WULTEPUTTE RUNE

DE MUER EMMA
VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN
VAN HEUGTEN LOT
VANHALST SARA
COMMERE FENNE

DE BOCK LISA

DE MUER JULIE
HANSSENS ILANA
DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE
KETSMAN FEBE

VAN HYFTE AMBER

DE RUYTER JANA
VAN HYFTE GAELLE
D'HAEYERE MARGOT
VANHOUTTE LAURE
SAP MARA
HEYNDRICKX LAURE
GAEREMYNCK TINE
LAGAST ESTER

HEUDE MELANIE

2 sept 2012

RIEM
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
RIEM
DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
RCG

DEIN
HALE
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
RCG

ASVO
KAAG
ASVO
KAAG
KAAG
ACME
KAAG
RIEM
KAAG
RIEM
KAAG
DEIN
ASVO
HALE
KAAG
RIEM
RCG

HALE
ACME

Pup Meisijes

ACME
RCG
ACME
ACME
ACME
ACME
DEIN
ACME
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
RIEM
DEIN
ASVO
DEIN
ASVO
RIEM
KAAG
RIEM
ACME
DEIN
NA
KAAG
ASVO
KAAG
ACME
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.37m
.28m
.15m
.10m
.08m
.05m
.99m
.99%m
.97m
. 93m
.91m
. 89m
.85m
.83m
.82m
. 80m
.76m
.74m
.73m
.71lm
. 68m
. 64m
.50m
.50m
.32m
.27m
.27m
.22m
.89%m
.82m
.81m
.72m

GP
GP
NG
NG

.10m
.05m
.87m
.75m
.52m
.67m
.27m
.10m
.88m
.71lm
.65m
.47m
.33m
.01lm
.92m
.86m
.37m
.2%m

O0lm

.91m
.86m
.54dm
.49m
.81m
.02m
.7om
.20m
.96m

GP
GP

KAAG - Blaarmeersen



